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10.40 7.81 16.22 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00
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9039WR 2012 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRA. EATON (USA)

26th MultiStars 2013 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

MR4 Jan 1986

8390Andrei KRAUCHANKA1 BLR

825

11.16

908

7.39

1733

775

14.76

2508

868

2.07

3376

849

49.27

D1:4225

960

14.11

788

46.04

5973

926

5.05

6899

747

60.59

7646

744

4:30.11

D2:41655185

(1) (2) (4)(3) (1) (1)(2)(7) (1) (1)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

+0.6+0.90.0

R: 3378 (2) J: 2702 (1) T: 2310 (1)

17 May 1991

7985Ashley BRYANT2 GBR

841

11.09

795

6.92

1636

679

13.19

2315

758

1.95

3073

904

48.10

D1:3977

912

14.49

681

40.83

5570

775

4.55

6345

896

70.44

7241

744

4:30.04

D2:40084889

(3) (1) (3)(1) (3) (5)(5)(6) (6) (9)

(3) (2) (2)(3) (3) (3)(6)(8) (5)

DB+0.6+0.30.0

R: 3401 (1) J: 2328 (4) T: 2256 (2)

13 Aug 1991

7727Pawel WIESIOLEK3 POL

854

11.03

871

7.24

1725

687

13.32

2412

896

2.10

3308

806

50.19

D1:4114

825

15.20

681

40.82

5620

746

4.45

6366

696

57.23

7062

665

4:42.50

D2:36134939

(4) (5) (8)(8) (5) (6)(1)(5) (3) (7)

(2) (3) (3)(2) (2) (2)(2)(2) (3)

0.0+0.10.0

R: 3150 (5) J: 2513 (2) T: 2064 (6)

7 Jun 1990

7500Michele CALVI4 ITA

890

10.87

792

6.91

1682

765

14.60

2447

653

1.83

3100

823

49.82

D1:3923

934

14.32

662

39.88

5519

688

4.25

6207

721

58.85

6928

572

4:57.84

D2:35774857

(6) (3) (9)(4) (2) (8)(13)(2) (9) (2)

(4) (4) (4)(5) (4) (4)(4)(3) (2)

+0.6+0.60.0

R: 3219 (4) J: 2133 (8) T: 2148 (4)

16 Mar 1989

7372Marcin PRZYBYL5 POL

757

11.48

874

7.25

1631

738

14.16

2369

868

2.07

3237

694

52.70

D1:3931

808

15.35

741

43.73

5480

688

4.25

6168

674

55.77

6842

530

5:05.24

D2:34414739

(6) (6) (10)(14) (6) (2)(2)(12) (2) (3)

(5) (5) (6)(4) (6) (5)(3)(9) (4)

+0.6+0.20.0

R: 2789 (10) J: 2430 (3) T: 2153 (3)

13 Dec 1990

7261Jaroslav HEDVICÁK6 CZE

863

10.99

795

6.92

1658

639

12.54

2297

785

1.98

3082

819

49.90

D1:3901

842

15.06

580

35.82

5323

746

4.45

6069

477

42.42

6546

715

4:34.56

D2:33604743

(4) (13) (6)(5) (4) (12)(4)(4) (6) (11)

(6) (7) (8)(6) (5) (6)(5)(5) (6)

+0.6+0.60.0

R: 3239 (3) J: 2326 (5) T: 1696 (12)

11 May 1983

7148Frédéric XHONNEUX7 BEL

673

11.89

732

6.65

1405

714

13.76

2119

705

1.89

2824

795

50.42

D1:3619

790

15.50

648

39.20

5057

688

4.25

5745

583

49.61

6328

820

4:18.80

D2:35294409

(6) (10) (1)(10) (8) (11)(9)(15) (12) (5)

(8) (8) (5)(13) (8) (9)(13)(14) (14)

0.0+0.50.0

R: 3078 (8) J: 2125 (9) T: 1945 (9)

8 Aug 1990

6991Gianluca SIMIONATO8 ITA

753

11.50

746

6.71

1499

688

13.34

2187

758

1.95

2945

709

52.37

D1:3654

738

15.95

664

39.96

5056

603

3.95

5659

667

55.25

6326

665

4:42.47

D2:33374392

(10) (7) (7)(13) (11) (7)(5)(13) (11) (6)

(9) (9) (9)(11) (10) (10)(8)(11) (10)

0.0+0.10.0

R: 2865 (9) J: 2107 (10) T: 2019 (7)

4 Aug 1993

6971James TURNER9 CAN

814

11.21

826

7.05

1640

588

11.70

2228

577

1.74

2805

804

50.24

D1:3609

761

15.75

652

39.36

5022

549

3.75

5571

629

52.75

6200

771

4:26.06

D2:33624370

(11) (8) (2)(9) (10) (10)(14)(8) (5) (12)

(10) (10) (7)(14) (12) (12)(14)(7) (7)

0.0+0.90.0

R: 3150 (5) J: 1952 (11) T: 1869 (11)

13 Jan 1990

6785Simone CAIROLI10 ITA

812

11.22

835

7.09

1647

540

10.91

2187

679

1.86

2866

774

50.88

D1:3640

765

15.72

516

32.62

4921

631

4.05

5552

500

43.98

6052

733

4:31.85

D2:31454405

(9) (12) (5)(11) (9) (13)(11)(9) (4) (14)

(11) (11) (10)(12) (9) (13)(12)(6) (10)

0.0-0.10.0

R: 3084 (7) J: 2145 (7) T: 1556 (13)

6 Nov 1994

6597Jarrod SIMS11 AUS

789

11.33

718

6.59

1507

664

12.94

2171

705

1.89

2876

816

49.96

D1:3692

796

15.45

661

39.82

5149

865

4.85

6014

583

49.62

6597

0

DNF

D2:29054488

(2) (9)(6) (7) (9)(9)(10) (13) (10)

(7) (6) (11)(9) (7) (7)(11)(10) (12)

0.0-0.30.0

R: 2401 (12) J: 2288 (6) T: 1908 (10)

23 Jul 1984

6235Stephen CAIN12 AUS

771

11.41

697

6.50

1468

730

14.02

2198

758

1.95

2956

724

52.01

D1:3680

640

16.85

708

42.11

5028

0

NH

5028

705

57.80

5733

502

5:10.34

D2:25554320

(4) (11)(12) (13) (3)(5)(11) (14) (4)

(13) (12) (12)(10) (13) (11)(7)(12) (9)

+0.6+1.10.0

R: 2637 (11) J: 1455 (14) T: 2143 (5)

13 Nov 1987

DNFMartin BROCKMAN GBR

711

11.70

748

6.72

1459

686

13.31

2145

758

1.95

2903

814

50.02

D1:3717

663

16.63

689

41.21

5069

0

NH

5069

582

49.56

5651

DNS

4380

(11)(7) (12) (4)(5)(14) (10) (8)

(12) (13)(8) (11) (8)(9)(13) (13)

0.0+0.30.0

R: 2188 (13) J: 1506 (12) T: 1957 (8)

10 May 1994

DNFVincenzo VIGLIOTTI ITA

867

10.97

795

6.92

1662

548

11.04

2210

679

1.86

2889

861

49.01

D1:3750

0

DNF DNS

3750

(2)(11)(3) (6) (13)

(7) (14)(10)(4) (8)

+0.6+0.30.0

R: 1728 (14) J: 1474 (13) T: 548 (14)

29 Jan 1989

DNFJohn LANE GBR

908

10.79 DNS(1)

0.0

R: 908 (15)

8781Ideal Decathlon 10.79 7.39 14.76 2.10 48.10 14.11 46.04 5.05 70.44 4:18.80
908 908 775 896 904 960 788 926 896 820

1816 2591 3487 D1: 4391 5351 6139 7065 7961 D2: 4390R: 3592 J: 2730 T: 2459
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